
PASTA OF THE DAY

Freshly prepared pasta by our Chef

TRUFFLE RISOTTO

Carnaroli rice, truffle & parmesan

FRENCH CORN FED CHICKEN

Chicken jus, polenta & baby corn

LUCIA’S  BURGER                                                                                                                                           
                                                                                                                                                      
Taleggio, pancetta, tomato salsa & lettuce 

Also available as vegetarian dish

RED BASS                                                                       

Potato mousseline & bisque sauce 

SIRLOIN STEAK                                                          

Rosemary jus, potato pie & seasonal vegetables 

SIDES

DESSERTS

                                                                                                                                           
CARPACCIO                                                                 13,50                                                                                                        

Truffle mayo, reypenaer cheese, pine nuts & rocket

BURRATA                                                                       13,50                                                                                           

Beetroot, smoked almond & basil oil

TUNA TARTARE                                                           13,50                                                 

Avocado mousse, wasabi mayo & furikake

8,50

8,50

LUCIA’S FRIES

Brander mayonnaise 

TRUFFLE FRIES  
 
Parmesan & tru�e mayo

ROASTED CABBAGE 

Garam masala, cashew nuts & sriracha mayo

BABY SPINACH SALAD

Goat cheese, red berries & walnuts

17,50

16,50 

17,50

18,50

22,50

25,00

15,50

12,50

8,50

WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

Passion fruit

TIRAMISU
 
Cacao & co�ee liquor

BROWNIE

Orange, peanut & salted caramel

DUTCH CHEESE PLATTER

Selection of local cheese, sweet bread & apple syrup

8,50

11,50

5,50

7,50

6,50

6,50

CAESAR SALAD 

Croutons, egg, caesar dressing, little gem

parmesan, bacon & chicken   

ARTICHOKE SALAD                                                        

Grilled artichokes, parmesan, sundried tomato 

& rocket lettuce

SEASONAL SOUP 

Ask for the daily offer                                                          

STARTERS

 MAINS

SAL ADS & SOUPS

V E G E TA R I A N  O P T I O N S  •  A L L E R G I E S  O R  W O U L D  YO U  L I K E  TO  S E E  O U R  K I D S  M E N U ? P L E A S E  L E T  U S  K N O W  

W W W.LU C I A S-R E S TA U R A N T.C O M  •  @LU C I A S _R E S TA U R A N T



We are your couch, your dining table & everything in between! 

Play a game of chess with cheese ‘n wine, stick around the bar for a colourful cocktail 

or enjoy an endless dinner with soulmates. From finger food to medium-sized platters; 

welcome to the living rooms of Amsterdam and Amstelveen!


